RETRORAYZ® PRO
LS-RTRZP-XXX-XXK-XS
24V LED LIGHT BARS
Page 1AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
S
IN
G
L

Nominal
Length
Lumens
per Bar
Watts
per Bar
# of Bars
per 60W PS
# of Bars
per 100W PS
LS-RTRZP-018-xxK-SS
6500K,
5000K,
4000K
18 in. 490 2.9 19 31
LS-RTRZP-024-xxK-SS 24 in. 490 2.9 19 31
LS-RTRZP-030-xxK-SS 30 in. 735 4.3 13 21
LS-RTRZP-036-xxK-SS 36 in. 735 4.3 13 21
LS-RTRZP-042-xxK-SS 42 in. 980 5.8 9 16
LS-RTRZP-048-xxK-SS 48 in. 980 5.8 9 16
LS-RTRZP-060-xxK-SS 60 in. 1225 7.2 8 13
LS-RTRZP-064-xxK-SS 64 in. 1225 7.2 8 13
LS-RTRZP-072-xxK-SS 72 in. 1470 8.6 6 10
LS-RTRZP-084-xxK-SS 84 in. 1715 10.1 5 9
LS-RTRZP-096-xxK-SS 96 in. 1960 11.5 5 8
LS-RTRZP-108-xxK-SS 108 in. 2205 13.0 4 7
LS-RTRZP-117-xxK-SS 117 in. 2450 14.4 4 6
LS-RTRZP-120-xxK-SS 120 in. 2450 14.4 4 6
D
O
U
B

LS-RTRZP-117-xxK-DS 117 in. 4900 28.8 2 3
LS-RTRZP-120-xxK-DS 120 in. 4900 28.8 2 3
ORDERING GUIDE
RETRORAYZ PRO
RetroRayz PRO LED light bars are self-supporting high-strength rigid extrusions
that provide the most cost-effective flicker-free solution for replacing outdated
fluorescent lamps in cabinet and box signs. A quick, easy retrofit lets you switch
to 24V constant current LED technology. RetroRayz PRO’s best-in-class efficacy
and industry-leading brightness combine to make it the world’s brightest LED
light bar product where four 8-ft double-sided bars can be run on a single 100W
power supply! Available in 14 standard sizes and three brilliant CCTs.
FEATURES
·  High brightness single- or double-sided light bars
·  24V constant current LED technology
·  Stunning 170 lm/W efficacy
·  Self-supporting high-strength rigid extrusions
·  14 standard fluorescent replacement sizes
·  3 brilliant CCTs (6500K, 5000K, 4000K)
·  Compatible with R17d RDC lamp sockets
·  Direct replacement of T12 fluorescent lamps
·  IP67 rating (suitable for dry, damp and wet locations)
·  Assembled in the United States
·  9-year warranty
*In part numbers, ‘XX’ represents the CCT. Replace ‘XX’ with ‘40’ for 4000K, ‘50’ for 5000K, or ‘65’ for 6500K. Data sheet subject to change without notice.
24V DC
ONEWhite®
COLOR CONSISTENCY
VERSALENZ®
ADVANCED OPTICS
CONSTANT
CURRENT
UV
RESISTANT
50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
RETROFIT
9-YEAR LIMITED
WARRANTY
Single-sid
ed
Double-si
ded
RETRORAYZ® PRO
LS-RTRZP-XXX-XXK-XS
24V LED LIGHT BARS
Page 2AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
S

Part Number*
Nominal
Length
(in.)
Quantity
per Box
Weight
(lbs)
Box Dimensions
Length
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Height
(in.)
LS-RTRZP-018-xxK-SS 18 24 14.9 17.7 9.8 6.9
LS-RTRZP-024-xxK-SS 24 24 18.2 23.6 9.8 6.9
LS-RTRZP-030-xxK-SS 30 24 22.7 29.7 9.8 6.9
LS-RTRZP-036-xxK-SS 36 24 25.8 34.8 9.8 6.9
LS-RTRZP-042-xxK-SS 42 24 30.5 48.0 9.8 6.9